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REF: # 9785

INFO

PRIX:

TYPE:

CITY:
CHAMBRES:
Ba ENFANTS:
Built (m2):

pas (mz2):

Terrasse (m2):

A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

237.000 €
Villa

La Nucia/Polop
3

3

180

300

239.000 €

DESCRIPTION

Magnificent villa with sea views located in a private and very quiet
urbanization. The ground floor consists of a spacious living dining room
with direct access to the terrace, kitchen with gallery and pantry, 1
double bedroom with builtin wardrobe and a bathroom with shower. The
first floor consists of 2 large bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, one of them en
suite, in addition, on the same floor there is a beautiful terrace from
which we can enjoy fantastic views of Benidorm. The house is equipped
with air conditioning (hot / cold). In the outdoor area there is a nice
private garden with easy maintenance and parking for 2 3 vehicles.
Close to all services, supermarkets, public transport and a few minutes
drive from the fantastic beaches Benidorm, Albir and the village of La
Nucia.

CERTIFICAT ENERGETIQUE
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"

\l




